
CRITERION 2 : Teaching-learning and Evaluation

2.1.1. Intake Capacity from Affiliating University
For 1st Year/1st Sem Students 



C/322/132-Affl. 

1 

Inspector of Colleges 
Telefax-(033)-22572920 
Phone-(033)22410071-74 

This is to certify that Harimohan Ghose College, J-206 & 208A, Paharpur Road, 
Garden Reach, Kolkata-700024, West Bengal is affiliated to the University of 
Calcutta. In The certificate dated 06.05.2024 the name of the college was 
wrongly typed as Harimohan Ghosh College. 

The intake capacity of the college are as follows: 

SI Course/ Subject 
No. 

The following UG Programmes had permanent affiliation for the academic 
years 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22, 2022-23 

2 
3 

4 

6 

10 
11 
12 

BA Bengali (H) 
BA English (H) 

BA History (H) 
BA Urdu (H) 
BA Political Science 
(H) 

B.Sc. Mathematics 
(H) 
B.Sc. Economics 

(H) 

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 

B.Sc. Physiology 
(H) 
B.Com.(H) 

B. A (G) 
B Sc. (G) 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

B.Com. (G) 

Intake 

Capacity 
For 2018 
2019 

60 
48 
30 
48 

30 

22 

18 

22 

120 
350 

90 
250 

Intake 

Capacity 
For 2019 
2020 

60 
48 

30 
48 

30 

22 

18 

22 

120 

5th Floor, Centenary Building 
87/1, College Street 

Kolkata -700 073 

350 
90 

250 

Intake 

Capacity 
For 2020 
2021 

60 
48 
30 
48 

30 

22 

18 

22 

120 
350 

15th May, 2024 

90 

250 

Intake 

Capacity 
For 2021 
2022 

60 
48 
30 
48 

30 

22 

18 

22 

120 
350 

90 
250 

Intake 
Capacity 
For 2022 
2023 

Inspector of College 
University of Calcutta 

Inspector of Colleges 
UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 

60 

48 
30 

48 

30 

22 

18 

22 

120 
350 

90 
250 


